
Coaches:

Tim Callahan, Head Coach
Austin Kenyon, Asst Coach

 Indian River
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 18, 2024 Mon

Regular
Season
(Place
holder util
we get a
date)

@
LaFargeville

7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School

Bus/Driver: Coach
Callahan/Kenyon/16
Athletes

Departure Point:
High School
Athletic Doors

L

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season LaFargeville 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

Bus/Driver: Coach
Callahan/Kenyon/16
Athletes

Departure Point:
High School
Athletic Doors

NL

Dec 11, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

General
Brown

7:00
PM

6:45
PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

L

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@
Watertown

7:00
PM

Watertown
Case M S

Bus/Driver: Coach
Callahan/Kenyon/16
Athletes

Departure Point:
High School
Athletic Doors

L

Dec 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

South
Jefferson

7:00
PM

6:45
PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Lowville 7:00

PM
6:45
PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Mexico 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

Bus/Driver: Coach
Callahan/Kenyon/16
Athletes

Departure Point:
High School
Athletic Doors

L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Carthage 7:00

PM
6:45
PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

L

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ General
Brown

7:00
PM

6:45
PM

GBHS
Main Gym L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Watertown 7:00

PM

Indian
River High
School
Main Gym

Bus/Driver: Coach
Callahan/Kenyon/16
Athletes

Departure Point:
High School
Athletic Doors

L

Jan 23, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ South
Jefferson

7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS
Gym 1
(MS)

L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Lowville 7:30

PM

Lowville
High
School

L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Carthage 7:15

PM
7:00
PM

Carthage
HS Gym L

TBD Regular
Season @ Oneida 6:30

PM Fariel Gym NL
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